
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
258 
252 
257 
255 
256 
260 
259 
262 
254 
265 
261 
251 
264 
253 
263 

Name 
LUIZ FERNANDO TREVISAN 
ANDRÉ LÚCIO GIOTTO 
ANTONIO F. VENTRE FIGLIO 
FERNANDO LUIZ PASTRO 
MARCO RUBIN 
MARCOS V. QUEIROS BORGES 
RICARDO DOUGLAS PINHEIRO 
JULIANO RIGON 
ANDRE GUIDALLI 
ANDERSON LUIZ FAITA 
LUIZ RENATO LUHRS 
FERNANDO DOERING MEINICKE 
JORGE GARCIA 
FELIPE BENTHEIEN 
MARCIANO CARDOSO 

Nat 
RS 
SC 
RS 
RS 
SC 
CE 
SC 
SC 
SC 
GO 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL SUDAM 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL SUDAM 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
ART GRANPRIX 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
9 
6 
9 
8 
9 
6 
6 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
7 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
52.692 
52.725 
52.770 
52.802 
52.820 
52.844 
53.010 
53.108 
53.113 
53.209 
53.271 
53.732 
53.931 
54.380 
55.138 

Diff 

0.033 
0.078 
0.110 
0.128 
0.152 
0.318 
0.416 
0.421 
0.517 
0.579 
1.040 
1.239 
1.688 
2.446 

Gap 

0.033 
0.045 
0.032 
0.018 
0.024 
0.166 
0.098 
0.005 
0.096 
0.062 
0.461 
0.199 
0.449 
0.758 

In Lap 
7 
4 
8 
7 
6 
2 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
8 
5 
5 
2 

S1 Best 
19.548 
19.389 
19.389 
19.542 
19.426 
19.567 
19.558 
19.577 
19.557 
19.685 
19.584 
19.851 
20.062 
19.788 
19.898 

S2 Best 
22.437 
22.588 
22.514 
22.441 
22.572 
22.329 
22.545 
22.627 
22.669 
22.683 
22.736 
23.005 
22.882 
23.290 
23.231 

S3 Best 
10.707 
10.714 
10.793 
10.679 
10.794 
10.799 
10.764 
10.824 
10.830 
10.778 
10.810 
10.854 
10.821 
11.100 
11.811 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART Brasil 2015 
Iame Tag 

4o. Treino Livre - Iame Tag 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:52:52 

Kart Beto Carrero - Penha - SC 1,244 km 

28/05/2015 10:45 


